

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.44-46 OF 2001

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KARTAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and issuance of non-bailable warrant of arrest)

Date: 17/01/2007 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sushma Manchanda,Adv.

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Naresh,Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to file additional documents provided the same form part of the records of the Courts below.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master